2 ABC

3

4

5

6

7

8

NBC
CBS
GCCCTV
Qvc
Beach TV

FOX (WPGX)

9 The CW

10

11

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Hometown Shopping
PBS

MyNet TV

HSN

TBS

Daystar

Investigation Discovery

TBN

Fox Sports Sun
ESPN

ESPN2

FS Florida
Golf Channel
FS1

NBC Sports Network

29

30 The Weather Channel

31

32

CHANNEL LINEUP - Panama City

FXX

HLN

CNN

33 MSNBC

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

CNBC

Fox News Channel
SEC Network
Oxygen

HGTV

Discovery Channel
TLC

BravO

History Channel
A&E

Travel Channel

45 Food Network

46

47

48

49

50

51

Channel Line Ups are subject to change

BET
CMT
Spike TV
MTV
VH1

FX

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

FX

SyFy

Comedy Central
TNT

USA

Lifetime

E!

truTVv

Hallmark
National Geo
LMN

AMC

SEC Overflow
Disney
Freeform

TV Land
Cartoon Network
Nickelodeon

Animal Planet

70 TCM

71 Jewelry TV

72

73

C-SPAN2

C-SPAN3

74 Inspirational Network

75 EWTN

76 FOX Business
78 C-SPAN

95 WETV

96 IFC

97 Sundance

98 Evine Live

107 WGN America

117 PBS Create

118 The Florida Channel

131 Grit TV

132 Bounce TV

133 Me-TV

134 Laff

135 Heroes and Icons
300 HBO*

302 HBO 2*

303 HBO Family*
304 HBO Comedy*
305 HBO Zone*

888 HBO 2*

889 HBO Comedy*
890 HBO Family*
891 HBO Signature*

892 HBO Zone*



902 CBS

903 NBC

904 PBS

905 FOX (WPGX)

906 QVC

907 The CW

909 CMT

911 Lifetime

913 Velocity HD

914 National Geographic
915 TNT

916 TBS

921 HBO*

927 Sundance

928 WETV

929 IFC

930 Discovery Channel
931 Animal Planet

932 TLC

936 Investigation Discovery

937 SyFy

938 History Channel

939 WGN

940 The Weather Channel
941 CNN

942 HLN

943 CNBC

944 HSN

HD CHANNEL LINEUP

945 MSNBC

946 C-SPAN

947 FOX Business
948 FOX News

950 HGTV

951 Food Network
952 MTV

953 Travel Channel
954 E!

950 HGTV

951 Food Network
952 MTV

953 Travel Channel
954 E!

956 BET

957 Comedy Central
958 Spike TV

960 Freeform

961 Disney Channel
963 Nickelodeon
964 Lifetime

965 USA

966 Hallmark Channel
967 Bravo

968 Oxygen

969 VH1

970 FX

971 A&E

Channel Line Ups are subject to change.

972 Turner Classic Movies
973 AMC

976 Cartoon Network
979 NBC Sports Network
980 SEC Network

981 ESPN

982 ESPN2

986 FS Florida

987 Fox Sports Sun

989 truTVv

990 FS1

991 Golf Channel



